
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

991.208.237
01.06.2021 9.372.888 0 1.000.581.125
02.06.2021 10.513.224 0 1.011.094.349
03.06.2021 10.573.320 0 1.021.667.669
04.06.2021 13.576.752 0 1.035.244.421
05.06.2021 15.096.696 0 1.050.341.117
06.06.2021 15.199.392 0 1.065.540.509
07.06.2021 12.261.648 0 1.077.802.157
08.06.2021 9.648.120 0 1.087.450.277
09.06.2021 9.626.256 0 1.097.076.533
10.06.2021 10.874.736 0 1.107.951.269
11.06.2021 10.894.608 0 1.118.845.877
12.06.2021 12.153.888 0 1.130.999.765
13.06.2021 12.205.968 0 1.143.205.733
14.06.2021 10.870.680 0 1.154.076.413
15.06.2021 10.490.352 0 1.164.566.765
16.06.2021 16.058.304 0 1.180.625.069
17.06.2021 10.726.200 0 1.191.351.269
18.06.2021 19.186.632 0 1.210.537.901
19.06.2021 19.058.376 0 1.229.596.277
20.06.2021 19.079.112 0 1.248.675.389
21.06.2021 13.364.784 0 1.262.040.173
22.06.2021 10.183.536 0 1.272.223.709
23.06.2021 9.957.024 0 1.282.180.733
24.06.2021 10.262.424 0 1.292.443.157
25.06.2021 10.323.576 0 1.302.766.733
26.06.2021 18.931.824 0 1.321.698.557
27.06.2021 20.266.032 0 1.341.964.589
28.06.2021 20.293.560 0 1.362.258.149
29.06.2021 15.710.832 0 1.377.968.981
30.06.2021 10.184.952 0 1.388.153.933

Summe 396.945.696 0


